1 Slide Switch (Small size)  A9S
Slide Switch (Small size)
A9S
Two-point clip contact mechanism
combined with see-saw action.
• Gold-plated clip contact and cleaning mechanisms ensure high reliability.
• Specially designed to allow no grease entry into the contact portion.
• Sealed against flux entry and a built-in "O-ring ensures immersion wash ability.
• To provide boot to avoid dust.
• RoHS
Ordering Information
● DIP terminal
● Right Angle
Boot Bootless With Boot
Switching Function
Single Pole Double Throw Double Pole Double Throw Single Pole Double Throw Double Pole Double Throw
ON --- ON A9S11-0011 A9S21-0011 A9S11-0021 ---
ON OFF ON A9S12-0011 A9S22-0011 --- ---
Boot Bootless With Boot
Switching Function
Single Pole Double Throw Double Pole Double Throw Single Pole Double Throw Double Pole Double Throw
ON --- ON A9S11-0012 A9S21-0012 A9S11-0022 ---
ON OFF ON A9S12-0012 A9S22-0012 --- ---
Slide Switch (Small size)  A9S 2
Specifications
Dimensions (Unit: mm)
Switching capacity AC/DC 60V  50mA, AC/DC 20mV  1μ A (minimum current)